
ROUTE

Greenville Mall
14th Street
Brownlea Drive

Mosley Drive
Hardee Crossings
Oak Street

Weekdays
First Trip

6:25
6:32
6:39
6:44
6:53
7:02
7:15
6:20

6:25
6:32
6:39
6:44
6:53
6:02
6:15
6:20

9:25
9:32
9:39
9:44
9:53
10:02
10:15
9:20

5:25
5:32
5:39
5:44
5:53
5:02
5:15
5:20

A
M
A
M
A
M
A
M
A
M
A
M
A
M
A
M

A
M
A
M
A
M
A
M
A
M
A
M
A
M
A
M

P
M
P
M
P
M
P
M
P
M
P
M
P
M
P
M

P
M
P
M
P
M
P
M
P
M
P
M
P
M
P
M

5
— Transfer point with Route 1

Weekdays
Last Trip

Saturdays
First Trip

Saturdays 
Last Trip

G.K. Butterfield Center

G.K. Butterfield Center

Time Points


