

ROUTE		Time Points	Weekdays First Trip	Weekdays Last Trip	Saturdays First Trip	Saturdays Last Trip
5	Ô	G.K. Butterfield Center	6:25 ^A M	6:25 ^P M	9:25 ^A	5:25 ^P _M
	A	Brownlea Drive	6:32 ^A	6:32 ^P _M	9:32 ^A	5:32 M
	B	14th Street	6:39 ^A _M	6:39 M	9:39 ^A	5:39 ^P M
	C	Greenville Mall	6:44 ^A _M	6:44 ^P _M	9:44 ^A	5:44 ^P _M
	D	Mosley Drive	6:53 ^A _M	6:53 ^P _M	9:53 ^A	5:53 ^P M
	Ε	Hardee Crossings	7:02 ^A _M	6:02 ^P _M	10:02 ^A _M	$5:02 \stackrel{P}{_{M}}$
	F	Oak Street	7:15 ^A _M	6:15 ^P _M	$10:15{}^{\rm A}_{\rm M}$	5:15 M
	Ô	G.K. Butterfield Center	6:20 ^A _M	6:20 M	9:20 ^A	5:20 M